MO-6916SMO-6914SMO-6904SModel name
Stitch type 1-needle overlock 2-needle overlock Safety stitching
Stitch style in the U.S.A. 516514504
Max. sewing speed 8,500sti/min 8,000sti/min 8,000sti/min
Stitch length 1.5~4mm0.8~4mm
Needle gauge (mm) –– 2.0, 2.4, 3.2 2.0, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8, 4.8+2.0
Overedging width (mm) 1.6, 3.2, 4.0, 4.8 3.2, 4.0, 4.8 3.2, 4.0, 4.8, 6.4
Differential feed ratio For gathering 1: 2 (max. 1: 4), For stretching 1: 0.7 (max. 1: 0.6)

3-needle safety stitch 43
2-needle double chain stitch 45
Type Code
Standard S
Needle Overedging
gauge (mm) width (mm) Feed dog Code
–– 1.6 2-row 0A4
–– 1.6 1-row 0A5
–– 3.2 2-row 0D4
–– 3.2 3-row 0D6
–– 4.0 2-row 0E4
–– 4.0 3-row 0E6
–– 4.8 2-row 0F4
–– 4.8 3-row 0F6
2.0 3.2 2-row BD4
2.0 3.2 3-row BD6
2.0 4.0 2-row BE4
2.0 4.0 3-row BE6
2.0 4.0 4-row BE7
2.4 4.0 2-row CE4
3.2 3.2 3-row DD6
3.2 4.0 2-row DE4
3.2 4.0 3-row DE6
3.2 4.8 3-row DF6
4.0 3.2 2-row ED4
4.8 4.8 3-row FF6
4.8 6.4 3-row FH6
4.8+2.0 3.2 3-row 1D6
Rolled hemming Standard 150